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Product Specification 
6-9 The Square, Stockley Park East, Uxbridge, Middlesex, UB11 1FW 

Product Name: Mousline Mashed Potato Flakes 
2x4KG 

 

Brand: MOUSLINE  

Product Description: Peeled, washed, sliced, cooked and mixed with additives 
dried potato flakes which has been roller dried and are suitable for use in food 
products. Prepared from selected potatoes under sanitary conditions, food 
grade and GMO free. 
Product Usage:  

 

FoodFellas Product Code:  60000040  
 

Case Weight: Net 8 kg 
Gross 8.78 kg 

Product State (Ambient/Chilled/Frozen):    Ambient  Cases per Layer:   6 
Country of Origin: NETHERLANDS  Cases per Pallet:  36 
Average Piece Weight:  N/A  Inner Barcode:  3760381262103 
Pack Size (e.g. 3x4kg):   2 x 4 kg  Outer Barcode:  33760381262104 
External measurement of Outer Case  

(L x W x H) cm:   50 x 40 x 16  EEC Mark:  N/A 

 

Ingredient Declaration: Potato (88%), Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Salt, 
Thickening Agent (Xanthan), Flavourings, Stabilizer: Diphosphates, Preservative: Sodium BiSULPHITE, Acidity Regulator: Citric 
Acid. 
 

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

Nutrition Information: 
Typical values per 100g as sold 

  Microbiological Standards: 

Energy  348 kcal  Organism Target (cfu/g) Reject (cfu/g) 
Energy  1474 kJ   TVC/APC ≤ 10000  
Fat  1,0 g  E.Coli -  
       of which saturates  0,8 g  Staph. Aureus -  
Carbohydrate 70,4 g  Salmonella spp Not detected in 25g Detected in 25g 
       of which sugars 7,2 g  Listeria spp -  
Fibre 6.6 g  Coliforms -  
Protein 11,0 g  Yeast & Moulds ≤ 500  
Salt 0,85 g  Bacillus cereus ≤ 500 - 
   Enterobacteriaceae ≤ 50  
 

Cooking/ Serving Guidelines: 

Microwave (State Wattage): - 
Oven: - 
Deep Fry: - 
Other: Preparation cold: Mix the dry product in cold water and let stand for 3 minutes. 

For direct use: Heat the mix in combi-steamer or magnetron till (core) temperature 75°C. 
For not direct use: Store the mix in refrigerator at 7°C or colder for maximum 72 hours 
Preparation warm: Heat the water till maximum of 80°C. Remove from heat and let stand for 
1-2 minutes. Stir in slowly the content of the dry product. 

 

 Unopened Defrosted Once Opened 
Shelf Life 15 months N/A N/A 
Storage Instruction Ambient  N/A N/A 
 

Claims 

Lactose 
Intolerance 

No 
Suitable for 
Coeliac 

Yes 
(Not tested) 

Halal 
Approved 

Yes 
Kosher 
Approved 

Yes 
(Not certified) 

Organic 
Approved 

No 

 

Suitable for Vegetarians Yes Suitable for Vegans No 
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